BOOK 225 PAGE 739

		FILED FOR SKAMAN T BY Thomas	oo. <u>w</u> ash
70 T Was	ddross: nas K. Riner DBA President of F Box 925 (182 Sennifer Way) Shougal (DA 98671 M OF LIEN	JUN 24 DESKARESTON J. MICHAEL	30 PH '02 COPY GARVISON
Reference (Grantor(s) (Grantee(s) (Legal Descr	(Claimanta): (1) Riverside Estates Association	oruce A. Burns	Add'l. on pg Add'l. on pg al is on pags The lates are th
Rivers Laur	Claiment Claiment Ca Burns & Bruce Burns Name of person indebted to Claiment	13	Ety, especial oder and the modern of Phrone Enthrol
In support	ADDFESS:	: S Association PO BOX 925, Washoug	17 <u>38</u> 9 Aw, ^{(J} a.
2. 3. 4.	DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN TO PERFORM L. SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DATE ON WE BECAME DUE: 12/31/01 NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT: COADSCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH A LIEN description or other information that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation that will reasonably describe a coadscription or other thromation thromation thromation thromation thromation thromation thromation thromation thromation through the coadscription or other thromation thromation thromation through the coadscription or other thromation thromation through the coadscription or other thromation thromation thromation through the coadscription or other thromation thromation through the coadscription of the coadscription thromation through the coadscription of the coadscription thromation thromation through the coadscription throw thromation through the coadscription through the coadscription of the coadscription through the coadscription through the coadscription through the coadscription through the coadscription throwat through the coadscription through the coadscription through the coadscription through the coadscription through the coadsc	IS CLAIMED (street address, leg the property): Lot Z, Ku	TRIBUTIONS <u>CEN.Burns</u> gal jeside

NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not known state "unknown"): Laura Bu TELEPHONE NUMBER: ADDRESS: 9633 Sunland Place

THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFORMED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES WERE FURNISHED; CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLAN WERE DUE; OR MATERIAL, OR EQUIPMENT WAS FURNISHED: 12 10

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

BOOK 225 PAGE 740

7.	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIMED IS: # 400
8.	IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM SO STATE HERE :
STA: Coun the connection of th	The preside Estates Association Claimant Themas H. Riner, President Print or Type Name Print or Type Name Print or Type Name Oschouged, WA 98671 (360) 637-3135 Telephone Number SS. Ver Standard Lerside Estates Association Deing sworn, says: I am the claimant (or attorney of latmant, or administrator, representative, or agent of the trustees of an employee benefit plan) above odd I have read or heard the foregoing claim, read and know the comments thereof, and believe the serve to be and correct and that the claim of lien is not frivolous and synade with responsible cause, and is not dearly serve under penalty of perjury. Annual Market Marke
NOTE	THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST BE FILED FOR RECORDING IN THE COUNTY WHERE THE

NOTE: THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST BE FILED FOR RECORDING IN THE COUNTY WHERE THE REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED NO LATER THAN NINETY (90) DAYS AFTER THE CLAIMANT HAS CEASED TO FURNISH LABOR, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT OR THE LAST DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS WERE DUE, IN ADDITION TO ANY NOTICE REQUIREMENTS THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY LAW.